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Club Records

MEN’S COLLEGE RECORDS SET IN CLUB COMPETITION:

100y

100m

220y

220m

440y

400m

880y

800m

1 mile

1500m

3 miles
5000m
10000m
120yH
110mH
440yH
400mH
3000mSC
Shot Putt
Javelin
Discus
Hammer
Polevault
Long-Jump
Triple-lump
High-Jump
4x110y Relay
4x100m Relay
4x440y Relay
4x400m Relay

9.9
10.7
22.2
21.9
49.0
49.1
1.51.5
1.52.3
4.09.7
3.53.0
14.32.8
14.20.0
29.15.0
15.2
14.8
04.8
53.7
8.58.0
49°77
220'8”
146°6”
50.72

231"
4717
6'54”
43.2
42.9
3.20.6
3.20.8

J. Dillon

S. C. Austen '65 & S. McBride
R. V. Francis

S. McBride

R. V. Francis

J. Dillon

C. J. Shillington

J. Dillon

S.C. Whittome

E. Curran

S. C. Whittome

N. Harvey

N. Harvey

A. Scott

D. Finnery

J. Dillon

J. Dillon

N. Harvey

R. Taylor

R. Miller

R. Taylor

C. Mulcahy

S. Smith

0. Oladitan

R. Boelens

I. Travers

Rees, Ray, Boelens, Austen
Anderson, Drislane, Doyle, O’Brien
Hannon, Shillington, O’Clery, Francis

Gilsenan, Curran, MacDermott, Finnerty
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1971
1985
1960
1985
1961
1972
1960
1973
1963
1985
1963
1983
1965
1965
1981
1969
1969
1983
1960
1953
1955
1984
19

1958
1965
1974
1965
1976
1960
1983



MEN’S ALL TIME BEST PERFORMANCES BY CLUB MEMBERS

100y

100m

220y

200m

440y

400m

880y

800m

1 mile

1500m

3 miles
5000m
10000m
120yH
110mH
440yH
440mH
3000mSC
Shot Putt
Javelin
Discus
Hammer
Polevault
Long-jump
Triple-jump
High-jump
4x100y Relay
4x100m Relay
4x400y Relay
4x400m Relay

9.8

10.7
22.1
22.7
48.9

1.49.8

4.03.7
3.46.3

13.47.0
29.15.0

14.4

52.1
8.53.0
50’6”
24397
146’6”
54.82

25)3’7

D. Cussen

Held jointly by several athletes

R. V. Francis

S. McBride

R. V. Francis

J. Dillon

C. J. Shillington
J. Dillon

E. Curran

E. Curran

As college record
N. Harvey

N. Harvey

As college record

D. Finnerty & B. Mullin

As college record
J. Dillon

N. Harvey

R. Taylor

R. Miller

R. Taylor

C. Mulcahy

As college record
0. Oladitan

As college record
As college record
As college record
As college record
As college record

As college record
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1928

1960
1985
1960

1960

1985

1983

1985

1981 & 1985

1970

1983

1961

1963

1955

1980

1961



LADIES COLLEGE RECORDS SET IN CLUB COMPETITION

100m 12.1 M. Quinn 1982
200m 24.6  P. Walsh 1985
400m 58.0  A. Brady 1985
800m 2.17.0 A. Brady 1985
1500m 4.35.3 M. Friel 1984
3000m 9.35.8 M. Friel 1984
100mH 16.2  P. Wilson 1972
400mH 63.5 M. Nolan 1985
4x100m Relay 51.0  A. Brady, M. Nolan, P. Walsh, L. Cantley 1985
4x400m Relay 3.55.8 A. Brady, N. Nolan, M. Clarke, P. Walsh ~ 1985
Shot Putt 10.04  D. Shakespeare 1985
Discus 28.00  D. Shakespeare 1984
Javelin 48.1 D. Shakespeare 1985
Long-jump 5.12 M. Worrall 1979
High-jump 1.66 F. Kennedy 1981

LADIES ALL TIME BEST PERFORMANCES BY CLUB MEMBERS

100m 12.1 M. Quinn 1982
200m 24.5 P. Walsh 1985
400m 54.00  P. Walsh 1985
800m 2.07.00 S. Lonnergan 1983
1500m 4.18.0  S. Lonnergan 1980
3000m 9.35.1 M. Friel 1984
100mH 16.2 P. Wilson 1972
400mH 61.9 A. Brady 1984
Shot Putt  10.05 D. Shakespeare 1985
Discus 29.96 D. Shakespeare 1980
Javelin 49.96 D. Shakespeare 1985
Long-jump 5.38 A. Brady 1983

High-jump 1.75 F. Kennedy 1980
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The Harriers

(The following ballad was first printed in T.C.D. Miscellany 1921, at a time when the Harriers” mem-
bership was very depleted. Such was the success of this poetic masterpiece that the chorus is still
chanted regularly by ailing treasurers.)

There’s a spot in Chapelizod where it straggles o’er the Liffey
"Tis a house in common parlance termed a pub

You can hop upon a Lucan tram and get there in a jiffy
Then join the Harriers — and pay your sub

The squelchin’ belchin’ Harriers

Oh! join the Harriers and pay your sub

Or if happy you desire a bath — the Yellow House

Rathfarnham Has upon its kitchen floor a steaming tub

And no longer need a fellow go unwashed thro’ term for darn him!
He can join the Harriers and pay his sub The

Harriers, the Harriers,

The ruddy, muddy Harriers

Yes, join the Harriers and pay his sub

There’s a widow too, out Dundrum way, with face and farm most amply
And a nose of the variety called a snub

And if tea and cake or buttered crumpets you would sample

Just join the Harriers and pay your sub

The Harriers, the Harriers

The ramblin’, scraimblin’ Harriers

Just join the Harriers and pay your sub

If you’r groggy in the thorax or you're weak in the abdomen
If you’re having difficulties with your grub

Or if you merely wish to flee the encircling toils of women
Just join the Harriers and pay your sub

The Harriers, the Harriers

The sprawlin’, crawlin’ Harriers

Oh! Join the Harriers and pay your sub

The sub is only ten white bob — you say you’d never miss it
But where are you to get it — there’s the rub?

Why not invest your overdraft and mortgage your deficit
And join the Harriers and pay your sub

The Harriers, the Harriers

The huryin’, scurryin’ Harriers

Oh! Join the Harriers and pay your sub

- From T.C.D. - a College Miscellany. December 1921.
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“You can never plan the future by the past.”

- Edmund Burke
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Trinity Trust

THE TRUST WISHES THE D.U.H.A.C. THE VERY BEST FOR ITS
CENTENARY AND IS HAPPY TO SUPPORT THE PUBLICATION OF
THIS BOOK IN A SMALL WAY. BY BECOMING A CONTRIBUTOR,
YOU CAN HELP THE TRUST EXTEND THE FINANCIAL SUPPORT IT
PROVIDES TO STAFF AND STUDENT PROJECTS WITHIN THE COL-
LEGE. PLEASE CONTACT THE T.C.D. TRUST OFFICE, COLLEGE
FOR DETAILS. YOUR CONTRIBUTION WOULD BE WARMLY AP-
PRECIATED BY THE TRUSTEES, BUT ALSO BY THOSE WE WOULD
BE ABLE TO SUPPORT THROUGH YOUR GENEROSITY.
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